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No.: CPJCHS/2024/113                                                                                              13-January-2024 

NOTICE 

CLASS COORDINATORS FOR II, IV & VI SEMESTERS OF BBA (G)/ BBA (CAM)/ 

B.COM (H) & BCA FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2023-24 
 

All the II, IV & VI Semester Students of BBA (G)/ BBA (CAM) / B.COM (H) & BCA are, hereby, informed     
that your Class Coordinators are as under: 

S. No. Class Class Coordinator Contact No. Email-Id 

1. BBA(G)  

II
 
Semester 

Mr. Prabhat Thakur 

Asst. Professor 

9910231861 prabhat@cpj.edu.in  

2. BBA(CAM) 

II Semester 

Mr. Himanshu Pandey 

Asst. Professor 

6395307154 himanshu.pandey@cpj.edu.in  

3. B.COM(H) 

II Semester 

Mr. Haridarshan 

Asst. Professor 

8689091473 hari.darshan@cpj.edu.in 

 

4. BCA- Sec A 

II Semester 

 

Mr. Mohit Khatri 

Asst. Professor 

 

9911742566 

 

mohit.khatri@cpj.edu.in 

 

5. 

BCA- Sec B 

II Semester 

6. BBA(G) 

IV Semester 

Ms. Bharti Sharma 

Asst. Professor 

9990299947 bharti.sharma@cpj.edu.in 

 

7. BBA(CAM) 

IV Semester 

Mr. Jeevan 

Asst. Professor 

9631759655 Jiwan008@gmail.com 

 

8. B.COM(H) 

IV Semester 

Ms. Agrima Menon 

Asst. Professor 

9873538591 agrima.menon@gmail.com  

9. BCA 

IV Semester 

Ms. Ishu 

Asst. Professors 

8527165356 ishu@cpj.edu.in  

10. BBA(G) 

VI Semester 

Mr. Vinod Kumar 

Asst. Professor 

9873030313 vinod.kumar@cpj.edu.in  

11. BBA(CAM) 

VI Semester 

Ms. Aditi Kaushik 

Asst. Professor 

9990575253 aditi.kaushik@cpj.edu.in  

12. B.COM(H) 

VI Semester 

Mr. Manish  

Asst. Professor 

9582767584 manish@cpj.edu.in 

13. BCA 

VI Semester 

Mr. Gagan Bhayana 

Asst. Professor 

9582229939 gagan.bhayana@cpj.edu.in 

 

 

Note: All Students are requested to contact the above notified Class Coordinators for any query related to             

Academic or Non-Academic Activities. 
 

 

Sd/-  

Director 
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